
2.932.78

3.01

2.72 2.66

2.51
2.62

2.88

 P   O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O4P

 C5A

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 C4A

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 C2A

 N1 

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 133(E)

Asp 205(E)

Thr 207(E)

Thr 107(E)

Phe 208(E)

2AG 601(E)

Plp 602(E)

Ser 227(E)

Arg 80(A)

Lys 230(E)

Gly 108(E)

Met 109(E)
Tyr 78(A)

Thr 229(E)


